SHANNON, JAMES B.
SHARPE , ANDREW
SHAW, ZACHARY J.
SHEPHERD, PAUL W.
SHEPHERD, SCOTT A.
SHERIDAN , DENNIS
SHNEYDER, ROMAN
SHORT , GREGORY
SHORT , JEFFREY
SIEGWARDT, STEVEN E.
SIMS , JEFFREY
SKOWVRON , BARRY
SLATZER, ERIN
SLATZER, ROBERT R.
SLUPSKI, JOHN-PAUL
SMILEY, THOMAS L.
SMITH, DAVID E.
SMITH , JED

SMITH, KENNY A,
SMITH , M LEWIS
SMITH, SEAN A,
SMITH , STEVEN
SMITH , TRACY
SPANN, JOSEPH W.
SPELLMAN , DAVID
SPRADLIN , WESTLY
STAKER, MATTHEW
STANLEY , JEFFERY
STANLEY , THOMAS

STAPLETON ill, RALPH B.

STEIN, STEVEN
STEVENS , LAWRENCE
STEVENS , SEAN
STEWART, DANNY L.
STEWART, DAVID S.
STORRER, JOSHUA A.
STOUT, JAMES M.
STOVER , BRYAN
STRAHAN , SCOTT
STURGILL , KAVIN
SUTTON , JEFFREY
SWEETMAN , ROBERT
SYX, ROBERT E.
SYX, ROBERT M.

23155
007473

KEYES
JERSEY MILL RD

002550 FARRELL DR APT 317

000943
000000
008040
002781
010515
001324
004155
000400
000307
000051
000330
007456
004572
001399
000116
003072
000181
000412
000840
006947
004886
005126
008323
000050
007769
007492
000874
001386
005609
004879
006856
005705
002040
009501
000132
000028
009290
002134
000124
004040
004040

HARRIER PL

RR 1 BOX 868
MARBLE PARK AV

Green River Dr.
BROWNSVILLE RD
WINESAP DR
JOYCE

S MILL ST

EDGEMONT CT
ASHTON DR
GOLDEN VALLEY DR.
DUSTIN RD
HEATHER RIDGE DR
CRANWOOD DR.
RUFF DR
SEDLEY ST.
S. KELLNER
GREENCAMP DR
PROMISE CT
BAYTON PL
Worthington Rd.
DRIVEMERE RD
ST RT 316 WEST
LOXLEY DR
AISPACH RD
IDA WA
HARTFORD ST.
Snowmass Rd.
ASBURY RIDGE CT
SNOWY CREEK DR
SUNNINGDALE DR.
DECKER DR
Dornbin Dr. Apt. B
YORK RD SW
BRICKNELL WY

E MOUND ST
HARNESS PLACE N.W.
TWIN FLOWER CIR
POWHATAN AV
CARROLL SOUTHERN RD
Carroll Southern Rd.

WILLIAMSPORT
ALEXANDRIA
COLUMBUS
REYNOLDSBURG
SUGAR GROVE
REYNOLDSBURG
COLUMBUS
BROWNSVILLE
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
BALTIMORE
PATASKALA
ASHVILLE
PATASKALA
GALENA
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
BREMEN
REYNOLDSBURG
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
REYNOLDSBURG
NEW ALBANY
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
ORIENT
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
CANAL WINCHEST
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
WESTERVILLE
NEW ALBANY
REYNOLDSBURG
PATASKALA
DELAWARE
CANAL WINCHESTE
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
CARROLL

OH
OH
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OH
OH
OH
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OH
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OH
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OH
OH
OH
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OH
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43164
43001
43235
43068
43155
43068
43228
43721
43204
43123
43105
43062
43103
43062
43021
43026
43229
43107
43068
43209
43235
43068
43054
43082
43026
43146
43207
43130
43110
43085
43235
43230
43123
43082
43054
43068
43062
43015
43110
43147
43123
43204
43112
43112

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
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a/14
4114
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a/14
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a/14
4114
a/14
a/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4114
4/14
414
4/14
4/14
414
4/14
4/14
4/14
a/14
4/14
4114
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
414
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4114

1.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00

5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
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5/12
5/12
5/12
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5112
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5/12
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5/12
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5/12
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5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
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5/12
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5/12
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5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12

1.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
15.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00




